Features
• Rounded polished disc edge gives full
concentric sealing, lower torques,
longer seat life and bubble-tight
shutoff.
• The seat is field replaceable and fully
isolates the body and stem from the
flow.

Copyright © 2008 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KEYMC-0260
7
Series 61 Ordering Information
Size
020 – 2"
025 – 2.5"
030 – 3"
040 – 4"
050 – 5"
060 – 6"
080 – 8"
100 – 10"
120 – 12"
Series
61
Body Style
W – Wafer
L – Lug
Body
D – Ductile Iron (A536)
Disc Material
T – Super Duplex
R – Ductile Iron/Nylon
Stem Material
S – 416 Stainless Steel (Standard)
P – 316 Stainless Steel (Optional)
T – Super Duplex
Seat Material
1 – EPDM (Food Grade)
2 – NBR (Food Grade)
Special Requirements (if no Special Requirements leave blank)
U – 50 psi Rating
Actuation
0 – None
1 – Handle
2 – Gear
3 – Chain Wheel
4 – Pneumatic DA
5 – Pneumatic SR
6 – Electric
X – Other
Example: 020 61 W D R S 1 0
a 2" wafer style valve with ductile
iron body, nylon coated disc, 416 SS
stem, EPDM seat, and no actuation
020 61W DRS1 0
Keystone K-LOK ANSI rated high
performance valves are available in
ASME 150 and ASME 300 pressure
classes. They are available in a variety
of trims to meet your higher pressure